10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Admin Assist

Office Manager

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Bonita-Sunnyside Fire
Protection District

Department
Admin

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$135,836

$119,006

$107,048

$106,652

$105,099

$97,890

$96,649

$90,385

$88,020

$88,014

$85,388

$83,317

$70,356

$54,274

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100



