	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$135,836
2.	Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$119,006
3.	Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$107,048
4.	Captain		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$106,652
5.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$105,099
6.	Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$97,890
7.	Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$96,649
8.	Engineer		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$90,385
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$88,020
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$88,014
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$85,388
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Safety	\$83,317
13.	Admin Assist		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$70,356
14.	Office Manager		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$54,274
15.	Director		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$1,200
16.	Director		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$1,200
17.	Director		Bonita-Sunnyside Fire Protection District	Admin	\$1,100